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Steam cleaner for restoration and conservation

Order-No.: 13001000

and conservation

5 litre tank

pressure gauge

condensation

to the object

an optional extra

Technical data

variable steam quantity

steam pressure 4,5 bar

dry steam for sensitive restoration

easy filling and one-hand operation
the heated hose prevents steam

the flexible nozzle prevents damage

a wall-mounted shelf is available as

Line voltage
Current consumption
Height

Width

Depth

Weight
Temperature
Pressure

Capacity

Moisture + quantity
Filling

Housing

230V/50-60Hz
2.200W

420 mm
300mm
350mm

14kg

160°C

6 bar

51

variable
manual filling
stainless steel
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