

Cleaning

STEAMY PR

Steam cleaner for restoration and conservation

Order-No.: 13001000



- dry steam for sensitive restoration and conservation
- · variable steam quantity
- steam pressure 4,5 bar
- 5 litre tank
- · pressure gauge
- · easy filling and one-hand operation
- the heated hose prevents steam condensation
- the flexible nozzle prevents damage to the object
- a wall-mounted shelf is available as an optional extra

Technical data

Line voltage

•	
Current consumption	2.200 W
Height	420 mm
Width	300 mm
Depth	350 mm
Weight	14 kg
Temperature	160°C
Pressure	6 bar
Capacity	51
Moisture + quantity	variable
Filling	manual filling
Housing	stainless steel

230V/50-60Hz